YTU - FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR SPRING SEMESTER WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE

Saat

1st GRADE

2nd GRADE

3rh GRADE

3rh and 4
(MES - Mesleki Segimlik Dersleri

th Grade
/ Occupational Elective Courses)

“»o2ZO0Z

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

ISL1182 Financial Accounting 2

Prof. Dr. Arzu OZSOZGUN CALISKAN
GR4

1SL3253 The Seminars on Solutions for Actual Problems in|
Corporations 2
ENG

Prof. Dr. Ali Ekber AKGUN
GR2

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

MDB1032
Advanced English 2

ISL2305 Strategic Management
ENG

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Enes KURT

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

1SL4240 Financial Markets and Institutions

Dog. Dr. Bertag Sakir SAHIN
GR2

“ponman

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

ATA1032
Principles of Atatiirk and History of Modern Turkey 2
ONLINE

1SL2442 Commercial Law

ENG
Ars. Gor. Dr. Sergiil BALSEVER
Gl

ISL3231 Operations Research 2

ENG
Dog. Dr. Fatma ALTUNTAS
GR2

1SL4420 Sales Management

ENG
Ars. Gor. Dr. Ece OZER CIZER
GR2

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

TDBI1032
TURKISH LANGUAGE II

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

1SL2452 Statistics for Management 2
ENG

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Mehmet CAGLAR
GR2

1SL2630 Team Building and Development

ENG
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Selahaddin Samil FIDAN
GR.1

ISL4870 Brand Management
ENG

Dog. Dr. Hayat Ayar Sentirk
GR2

ISL4851 Innovation Management in
Management
NG

ENG
Dog. Dr. Arzu KARAMAN AKGUL
Gl

“<rpowmzZOEE

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

ISL1182 Financial Accounting 2

Prof. Dr. Arzu OZSOZGUN CALISKAN
GRS

ISL2642 Organizational Behavior

Ars. Gor. Dr. Serap YALGINYIGIT
Gl

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

1SL2321 Marketing
ENG

Dog. Dr. Tugge OZANSOY CADIRCI
GR.1

1SL4431 Electronic Commerce
Ars. Gor. Dr. Munise Hayrun SAGLAM
GR.1

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

ISL1552 Mathematics for Business 2
NG

Dog. Dr. Gokhan OZKAYA

18:00-18:50

ENF1170 Introductory Computer Sciences
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Mehmet CAGLAR
GR.1

ONLINE

ISLA4640 Entrepreneurship
ENG

N
Dog. Dr. Pmar BUYUKBALCI
R.1

1SL3993 Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning in Finance
G

EN
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Eviim HACIOGLU KAZAK|
GR.1

ISL3862 Labour Law
Ayse Sirma GUROL

ONLINE

“rpommaz=

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

IKT1102 Introduction to Economics 2

ENG
Dr. Goksu ASLAN

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

ISL1622 Behavior Science

Dog. Dr. Turhan ERKMEN

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

ISL1622 Behavior Science
ENG
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Selahaddin $amil FIDAN
GR3

ONLINE / For Other Departments

19:00-19:50

ISL3770 Investment Analysis and Portfolio
Management

ENG
Ars. Gor. Dr. Seda CANIKLI
GR2

ISL3311 The Analysis of Financial
Statements
ENG

Dog. Dr. Bertag Sakir SAHIN
GR.1

<ro=®m

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

1SL2322 Financial
Management 2
ENG
Prof. Dr. Ozlem KUTLU
FURTUNA
GR2

1SL2322 Financial
Management 2
ENG
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Evrim
HACIOGLU KAZAK
GR3

1SL2322 Financial
Management 2
ENG
Ars. Gor. Dr. Semih
YILMAZER
GR4

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

ISL3912 Human Resource Management
(Business Administration)

Prof. Dr. Yasemin BAL

[ ] usS- Universite Sosyal Segimlik Dersleri / University Social Elective Courses

[ ] ™ES (english) - Meslek Segimiik Dersleri / Occupational Elective Course

Diger USS ve MES dersleri icin ilgili derslerin verildigi bolimlerin duyurularm inceleyiniz.

For other USS and MES courses, please refer to the announcements of the departments where the relevant courses are offered.

Son Giincelleme Tarihi: 9 Subat 2026

Last Update Date: February 9, 2026

Note: The schedule may be updated in tl

the comming days. Please follow the

announcements on on the web page regularly.




